N18000011831		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	80033430903	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05.18/1401004008 +	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLANDSECTE	

Office Use Only

0CT 0 7 2019



- 1 I

Arlene May M. H Senio <u>ahutchinson@nardel</u> Direct Line: (407)

₽

September 11, 2019

VIA US PRIORITY MAIL

Amendment Section Department of State Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: E3 Ministries, Inc.: Statement of Change of Registered Office or Regi Agent

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the following documents in connection with the Statement of Chani Registered Office or Registered Agent for E3 Ministries. Inc.:

- 1. Cover Letter:
- 2. The original Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent fi executed by Bristan Heaven, as President of E3Ministries, Inc., and Anthony Nardella, Jr., as Registered Agent; and
- 3. Check from E3 Ministries. Inc. with check number 1011 in the amount of \$35 which represents the filing fee.

Please accept these documents and proceed with filing the Statement of Change Registered Office or Registered Agent into the state incorporation records for E3 Ministries. In

If you have any further questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at t telephone number above.

Sincerely, NARDELLA & NARDELLA PLLC Arlene-May M. Hutchinson Senior Paralegal

/amh Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: E3 MINISTRIES, INC.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N18000011831

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ARLENE HUTCHINSON, SENIOR PARALEGAL

Name of Contact Person

NARDELLA & NARDELLA, PLLC

Firm/Company

135 W. CENTRAL BLVD., SUITE 300

Address

ORLANDO, FL 32801

City/State and Zip Code

service@nardellalaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ARLENE HUTCHINSON	t (407)	738-4115
Name of Contact Person	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (03/F2)